Virgin Islands, consisting 

of 2,000 U.S. sq. ft. more-or-less, as more fully described on Measure Brief 

49329 Folio No. 472 dated July 24, 1997. Parcel ID# 2-04904-1102-00.        

PAYMENT TERMS: The total purchase price for the property shall be Two Hundred Sixty 

Thousand Dollars ($260,000) payable by Buyer to Seller as follows: 

1. Deposit.  Upon execution of this Agreement Buyer shall pay a 

deposit of the amount of Twenty-six Thousand Dollars                  

($26,000).  The Deposit shall be held by Seller and shall be applied 

toward the Purchase Price at Closing. 

2. Balance of Purchase Price. The remaining balance of the 

Purchase Price, in the amount of Two Hundred Thirty-Four 

Thousand Dollars ($234,000) will be paid by the Buyer to the 

designated escrow agent no less than ten (10) business days prior 

to the scheduled closing date, in immediately available funds. 

3. Z Property V.I., LLC. Agrees to pay the delinquent sewer fees 

owing against the premises of Three Thousand Seven Hundred 

Forty-Two Dollars and Twelve Cents ($3,742.12), the cost of 

which will be credited to Z Property at closing. 

BACKGROUND: Initially registered with the Division of Corporations and Trademarks in  

December 2019, Z Property V.I., LLC holds a business license as an 

owner’s representative coordinator in the United States Virgin Islands